
Cod. Classe di 

Concorso
Descr. Classe di Concorso Posto Cognome Nome Data Nascita Punteggio

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          1 CUGNIDORO                 MATTEA            31/07/1973 132
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          2 FASANELLA                 MICHELE           27/07/1971 74
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          3 LIMOTTA                   ANTONIO           04/04/1965 72
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          4 PRENCIPE                  FRANCESCO PAOLO   12/08/1984 69
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          5 PROIETTO                  CARLO GIUSEPPE    23/05/1976 67,5
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          6 GIANNINO                  GIACOMINA         31/03/1965 60
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          7 AMATO                     FRANCESCA         12/10/1985 51,5
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          8 PAPALARDO                 ANTONIO           22/04/1967 50,5
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          9 STEFANUCCI                MARCELLO          16/12/1970 50
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          10 PRENCIPE                  MICHELA           05/06/1972 41
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          11 GUIDA                     GIUSEPPE          09/12/1974 40,5
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          12 MERLA                     MICHELA           23/01/1983 38,5
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          13 VICENTELLI                GAIA              31/05/1988 36,5
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          14 DE LUCIA                  ANTONELLA         10/10/1969 36
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          15 FORTUNA                   STEFANIA          26/12/1982 35,5
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          16 GUERRA                    STEFANIA          21/12/1978 35
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          17 DIMAURO                   FILOMENA          14/03/1985 35
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          18 DE GENNARO                FEDERICA          30/05/1983 34,5
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          19 SCOPECE                   ANGELA            11/07/1975 34
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          20 IMPAGNATIELLO             MICHELA           09/05/1965 34
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          21 DI MAGGIO                 ANNA PIA          09/09/1984 33,5
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          22 GUERRA                    STEFANO           20/12/1988 33,5
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          23 GIULIANI                  FRANCESCA         08/02/1991 33
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          24 CIAVARELLA                LEONARDO          14/05/1988 33
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          25 GARGALLO                  ANTONIO           23/11/1987 33
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          26 CINQUEPALMI               SONIA             23/03/1985 33
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          27 MONACO                    FILOMENA          16/08/1983 33
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          28 PALLADINO                 RACHELE           10/03/1982 33
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          29 GENTILE                   NATALIA           30/01/1980 33
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          30 PICCOLI                   GIACOMO           02/05/1979 33
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          31 DI GIOVINE                DANIELA           04/12/1977 33
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          32 TROTTA                    ANTONIO           23/12/1971 33
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          33 GALLUCCI                  VINCENZO          03/08/1983 31
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          34 D'AMICO                   PAOLA             02/02/1977 30
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          35 GRASSI                    MIRIAM            24/02/1989 30
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          36 DI SOMMA                  MARIA ANGELICA    14/08/1988 30
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          37 TEGLIAFILO                VIVIANA           16/04/1986 29,5
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          38 CIUFFREDA                 VALENTINA         13/02/1991 29
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          39 SPANO                     ELISABETTA        27/03/1985 29
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          40 ILGRANDE                  FEDERICA          23/09/1981 29
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          41 BISCEGLIA                 PIERBIAGIO        25/04/1964 29
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          42 LUCERA                    ULDERICA          03/03/1971 28,5
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          43 PALENA                    NICOLA            30/10/1981 28
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          44 DEL GIGLIO                ANNALISA          13/06/1981 28
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          45 DI MAURO                  LORENZO           15/10/1981 27,9
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          46 STEFANIA                  LEONARDO FRANCESCO 13/10/1984 27,5
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          47 DI GENNARO                MARIA             31/10/1970 27
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          48 TOTARO                    GIUSEPPE          11/06/1966 27
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          49 LEONE                     FRANCESCO PIO     22/12/1983 26,5
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          50 GUALANO                   ANGELO PIO        13/03/1979 26,5
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          51 STUPPIELLO                MICHELE           01/04/1977 26,5
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          52 TARANTINI                 ANTONIO           29/02/1964 26
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          53 RITOLI                    MARIA INCORONATA  03/10/1984 26
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          54 RUSSO                     ROBERTO           21/05/1974 26
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          55 BARBANO                   NUNZIO            27/01/1976 25,5
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          56 DE MUZIO                  ALEX              18/04/1988 25,5
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          57 NOTARANGELO               PIETRO            05/03/1975 25,5
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          58 FACENNA                   GIACOMO           27/07/1966 25,5
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          59 MARZULLO                  GERARDO           21/12/1961 24,5
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          60 VAIRA                     FRANCESCO SAVERIO 02/04/1971 24,5
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          61 SCURO                     LUIGI             22/06/1967 24,5
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          62 CAPPUCCI                  BARBARA           04/12/1981 24
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          63 BIANCOFIORE               MICHELE           14/08/1982 24
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          64 TEDESCHI                  SPIRIDIONE        06/07/1970 22,5
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          65 SANTODIROCCO              NUNZIA            12/07/1979 22,5
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          66 RICCARDO                  ANTONIETTA MARIA  21/11/1970 22
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          67 D'ALTILIA                 GIUSEPPE PIO      22/04/1986 21,5
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          68 RUGGIERI                  NATALE            06/02/1968 21
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          69 GATTA                     ANTONIO           19/07/1977 21
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          70 ERCOLINO                  LUCA STEFANO      09/04/1987 20
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          71 TEGLIAFILO                MICHELE           04/03/1964 20
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          72 PERRONE                   SALVATORE         18/02/1984 0
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 1 VALERIO                   FLORIANA          03/01/1975 133,5
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 2 DI LAURO                  FRANCESCA PIA     11/10/1985 94
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 3 MANZELLA                  VINCENZA          28/10/1961 80,5
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 4 IMPAGNATIELLO             ANTONIETTA        21/09/1982 80
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 5 TIZZANI                   ANNAPINA          02/01/1981 77
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 6 NARDELLA                  PATRIZIA          03/07/1980 68
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 7 SIMONE                    SARA              18/03/1983 62,5
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 8 TROIANO                   DEBORA            19/09/1987 59
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 9 GRANATIERI                MARIELLA          18/01/1983 58
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 10 VAIRA                     ANDREANA          24/03/1982 55
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 11 LAURIOLA                  ROSSELLA          21/02/1984 55
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 12 RENZULLI                  RAFFAELLA         24/12/1971 53
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 13 SANTAMARIA                MARIA LUCIA       26/08/1988 45
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 14 TOTARO                    MARIA             06/02/1991 42
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 15 LOMBARDI                  MICHELA           30/10/1972 40
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 16 MISCHITELLI               ANTONELLA         03/01/1970 38
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 17 QUITADAMO                 ANNALUCIA         04/04/1991 38
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 18 MISCIOSCIA                ANTONIO CATALD    15/10/1981 37
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 19 DELLOLIO                  LUCIA             12/12/1972 37
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 20 MONTESANO                 CARLA             17/08/1985 37
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A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 21 LI BERGOLIS               CATERINA          04/03/1972 35,5
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 22 ALTOMARE                  CARMELA           12/10/1992 35,5
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 23 CAROSIELLO                MARINA            11/03/1989 35,5
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 24 VECERA                    SERENA            24/04/1991 35
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 25 LA TORRE                  LIBERA            26/11/1989 35
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 26 PARISI                    EMANUELA          30/12/1981 35
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 27 RINALDI                   ANNAPINA PIA      23/11/1989 34,5
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 28 RINALDI                   ROSA              17/09/1983 34
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 29 LAURIOLA                  TIZIANA           06/06/1988 33,5
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 30 L' ALTRELLA               ANTONIO           19/01/1991 33
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 31 CUNTO                     MADDALENA         14/12/1983 33
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 32 FIORE                     ADRIANA           25/10/1991 32,5
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 33 AFFATATO                  LAURA             04/04/1985 31,5
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 34 RUSSO                     MARIA             05/03/1980 31,5
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 35 MARIANACCI                MARGHERITA        25/05/1970 31
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 36 MARRONE                   STEFANIA          05/11/1975 30,5
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 37 PASETTO                   DANIELA           15/06/1988 30
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 38 BASTA                     MARIA LEONARDA    20/01/1986 30
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 39 TRAISCI                   MARIA CARMELA     31/07/1985 29,5
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 40 CANISTRO                  SABRINA           17/08/1976 29
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 41 PALLADINO                 MARGHERITA        24/07/1984 27
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 42 CICCARELLI                MARIA GIOVANNA    23/08/1977 26,5
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 43 RIGNANESE                 GIUSEPPE          26/02/1975 26
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 44 MANGIACOTTI               MARIA PIA         15/06/1987 26
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 45 DE BONIS                  MARILENA          24/06/1985 26
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 46 DI IASIO                  ELISABETTA        10/06/1981 18
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               1 COSTANTINO                ELEONORA          21/02/1979 121
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               2 TROTTA                    ORONZO            17/08/1964 120,5
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               3 TROISI                    FILOMENA          12/03/1976 96,5
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               4 PIEMONTESE                FRANCESCO         05/05/1981 88
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               5 LALA                      GIUSEPPINA        14/01/1982 77
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               6 SUMMA                     DOMENICO          13/09/1974 70,5
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               7 BISCEGLIA                 ANGELA            01/10/1981 69,5
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               8 PIZZARELLI                PAOLA             10/08/1989 69
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               9 DEL NOBILE                GILDA             15/01/1981 68,5
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               10 BARBANO                   RAFFAELA          19/06/1977 60
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               11 SILVESTRI                 CARMELA           18/12/1975 59,5
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               12 ZIANNI                    ROSALIA           07/01/1984 58
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               13 TROMBETTA                 DOMENICO          27/01/1982 54
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               14 SCHIAVONE                 LARA              21/01/1988 53
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               15 COTUGNO                   GRAZIA            01/07/1986 49
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               16 TRINASTICH                FRANCESCA MARIA   30/04/1976 47,5
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               17 LA TORRE                  ANNAMARIA         24/11/1983 47
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               18 SBLENDORIO                VALERIANA TERESA  20/03/1979 47
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               19 GRECO                     PASQUALE          25/11/1980 45
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               20 PALUMBO                   PIETRO            16/05/1980 45
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               21 DI LELLA                  SILVIA            09/01/1988 39
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               22 LONGO                     MICHELE           23/07/1983 39
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               23 ABATANTUONO               ISABELLA ANNA     03/11/1984 38
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               24 CILIBERTI                 MICHELE ANTONIO   23/02/1992 36
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               25 MATERA                    MARIA GIOVANNA    10/01/1965 35,5
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               26 PAPAGNI                   GIUSEPPE          07/08/1980 35
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               27 TROTTA                    ROSA              28/10/1989 35
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               28 DARIENZO                  CARMELA           02/10/1983 35
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               29 CIOCIOLA                  MIRIAM            24/05/1977 35
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               30 SCIULLA                   LUCA              05/02/1985 33,5
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               31 LA TORRE                  ANTONELLA         15/11/1981 33
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               32 BISCOTTI                  STEFANO           30/01/1970 33
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               33 MISCHITELLI               GIOVANNA          15/05/1988 32,5
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               34 LONGO                     EMANUELA          05/12/1966 32,5
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               35 SAMMARTINO                MARIA TERESA      01/08/1959 31
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               36 DE NICHILO                GAETANA           10/09/1986 30,5
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               37 FERRI                     ALESSANDRO        22/08/1985 30,5
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               38 NOBILI                    GAIA              29/01/1985 30
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               39 CIOCIOLA                  RITA              18/09/1986 29
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               40 MANCINI                   SIMONE            04/07/1990 29
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               41 INTONTI                   ANTONIO FRANCESCO 31/10/1982 29
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               42 IAVICOLI                  NICOLA PIO        23/10/1975 29
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               43 STEGA                     SIMONA            10/07/1980 27
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               44 ATTANASIO                 VINCENZA ANNAMARIA 04/05/1967 26,5
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               45 PALMITESSA                MAGGY LUIGIA      21/06/1988 26,5
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               46 CIPOLLETTA                DORA              04/12/1986 25,5
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               47 RUSSO                     GIOVANNI LUCA     12/12/1989 25
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               48 LANZONE                   MATTEO            30/04/1980 25
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               49 CIUFFREDA                 MICHELE           25/12/1966 24,5
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               50 DAMIANO                   GIUDITTA          06/09/1964 24
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               51 CIAVARELLA                ANGELO            28/07/1983 23,5
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               52 FALCONE                   MATTEO            13/03/1971 22
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               53 GRAMIGNA                  FEDERICA          01/04/1987 21
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               54 SANTAMARIA                ANGELO PIO        25/03/1985 20,5
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               55 FORTE                     MATTEO            18/06/1982 15,5
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               56 MELE                      MICHELE           01/11/1958 12
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   1 DI GIOVINE   ARDITO       ANNARITA          15/04/1972 80
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   2 MONTECALVO                GIOVANNI          01/06/1975 60
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   3 MAGISTRO                  FRANCESCO PAOLO   14/09/1977 58,5
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   4 DESTINO                   MARCO             19/10/1984 56,5
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   5 BASTA                     NICOLETTA         19/08/1989 53,5
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   6 TANCREDI                  CAROLINA ANTONIA  12/06/1991 45,5
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   7 TROIANO                   DEBORA            19/09/1987 40
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   8 COCOMAZZI                 LUCA              13/07/1995 36
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   9 GRAVINO                   MICHELE           26/07/1993 34
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   10 AZZARONE                  EBE RITA          24/07/1989 34
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   11 RICCARDO                  FRANCESCA         20/09/1987 34
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   12 VERGURA                   BEATRICE          14/06/1993 33,5
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   13 IAVICOLI                  NICOLA PIO        23/10/1975 33,42
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   14 QUITADAMO                 MATTEO            06/05/1990 33
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   15 GUERRA                    MICHELE           29/09/1963 31
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   16 DANTUONO                  SIMONA            11/10/1978 30,25



A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   17 MONTECALVO                GIUSEPPE          25/12/1969 29,85
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   18 PACILLO                   PIETRO            20/05/1977 29
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   19 GUERRA                    MATTEO            07/10/1993 29
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   20 MARINARO                  LUIGI             09/02/1972 28
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   21 MARCHIONNI                ALESSANDRO        06/05/1975 28
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   22 GUALANO                   ANGELO            25/08/1970 27,75
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   23 FERRI                     ALESSANDRO        22/08/1985 25,5
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   24 FERRI                     GABRIELLA         06/07/1993 25
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   25 GERICO                    FILIPPO           23/03/1992 25
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   26 TROVE                     DANIELA           24/01/1985 25
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   27 DE MARZO                  ANGELO PASCUAL    02/08/1977 24
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   28 GELORMINI                 CHIARA            03/10/1991 23
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   29 GERICO                    FRANCESCO         19/05/1986 23
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   30 TISCIA                    ANTONIO           10/02/1973 22,5
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   31 MANNA                     LEONARDO VINCENZO 15/05/1969 18
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   32 PICCIRILLO                MARIANNA          22/01/1982 15,5
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   33 LEGGIERI                  MICHELE           21/05/1992 15,25
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   34 DI BRINA                  ANTONIO           14/02/1988 15
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   35 RUSSO                     MARIACHIARA       05/04/1996 14
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   36 MARINO                    MARINA            10/09/1963 13
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   37 MARTINO                   GABRIELE          04/10/1979 12,5
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   38 FALCONE                   LUIGI             29/04/1967 12,5
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   39 PROTA                     MARIARITA         17/03/1992 12,5
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   40 MASTROMATTEO              VINCENZO          15/06/1987 12,5
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   41 CAPODILUPO                RAFFAELLA         01/08/1994 12
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   42 CARIGLIA                  LUCIA             12/03/1975 12
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        1 CASTRIOTTA                DARIO             06/06/1961 96
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        2 BOTTALICO                 MARIA PATRIZIA    08/07/1976 80
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        3 ARCIUOLO                  MATTEO            09/02/1970 78,5
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        4 CATANEO                   MICHELE           06/10/1974 78,5
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        5 LA TORRE                  GIUSEPPINA ELVIRA 07/03/1961 76,5
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        6 CORCELLA                  PIETRO            02/02/1973 75
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        7 PACILLI                   DOMENICO DANIELE  17/12/1981 51,5
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        8 SCARANO                   MARIA GRAZIA      13/05/1969 45
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        9 RUCHER                    GIOVANNI BATTISTA 06/08/1981 41
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        10 ANGELICOLA                DOMENICO PIO      21/11/1981 40
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        11 PACILLI                   NUNZIA            26/03/1968 36,5
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        12 TORELLI                   SABRINA           21/07/1992 33
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        13 DE ANGELIS                MARIA ANTONIETTA  12/04/1989 33
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        14 DI IORIO                  NATASCIA BAMBINA P 19/04/1988 33
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        15 URBANO                    LORELLA           21/01/1987 33
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        16 FIORENTINO                ALESSANDRO        26/09/1986 33
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        17 PAGANO                    VINCENZO          03/10/1969 33
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        18 VECERA                    SILVIA            28/03/1971 32
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        19 NENNA                     DOMENICO          01/04/1976 30,5
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        20 MENGA                     GIUSEPPE          11/03/1987 29
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        21 BRAMANTE                  NICOLA PIO        22/08/1986 28,5
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        22 FUSARO                    FRANCESCA         04/10/1975 28,5
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        23 TUPPI                     SIPONTINA         08/08/1973 26
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        24 MANSUETO                  RAFFAELE          03/09/1967 25
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        25 ZORRETTI                  RAFFAELLA         29/12/1980 24
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        26 SARACINO                  LEONARDO          09/10/1985 23
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               1 PECORELLI                 CARMELA PATRIZIA  19/01/1974 67
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               2 TROISI                    FILOMENA          12/03/1976 66,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               3 CIUFFREDA                 ANTONIA ANNA      25/10/1970 63
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               4 AZZARONE                  MARILINA          10/12/1982 62
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               5 MELCHIONDA                ROSSELLA          23/07/1974 60,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               6 LIMOTTA                   ANTONIO           04/04/1965 60
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               7 LEPORE                    EMILIANO          28/11/1986 60
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               8 PIEMONTESE                FRANCESCO         05/05/1981 59
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               9 FIORENTINO                FRANCESCO PAOLO   22/05/1986 57
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               10 ZIANNI                    ROSALIA           07/01/1984 56
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               11 AMATO                     FRANCESCA         12/10/1985 51,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               12 PALUMBO                   MATTEO            20/05/1970 48,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               13 CIUFFREDA                 MARIA STELLA      03/04/1962 46
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               14 RINALDI                   RAFFAELLA         24/04/1977 45
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               15 STEFANUCCI                MARCELLO          16/12/1970 44
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               16 PAPALARDO                 ANTONIO           22/04/1967 41,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               17 PRENCIPE                  MICHELA           05/06/1972 41
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               18 COLANTUONO                FEDELE            25/07/1981 41
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               19 ABATANTUONO               ISABELLA ANNA     03/11/1984 38
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               20 VICENTELLI                GAIA              31/05/1988 36,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               21 CIOCIOLA                  MIRIAM            24/05/1977 36,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               22 DE LUCIA                  ANTONELLA         10/10/1969 36
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               23 MARCHESANI                GIULIANA          24/06/1977 35
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               24 CIUFFREDA FAVORITI        MIRELLA           19/05/1974 34,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               25 DE GENNARO                FEDERICA          30/05/1983 34,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               26 PAPAGNI                   GIUSEPPE          07/08/1980 34
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               27 DI MAGGIO                 ANNA PIA          09/09/1984 33,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               28 GARGALLO                  ANTONIO           23/11/1987 33
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               29 PALLADINO                 RACHELE           10/03/1982 33
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               30 TROTTA                    ANTONIO           23/12/1971 33
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               31 SCHIAVONE                 LEONARDO          31/01/1988 32
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               32 LAURIOLA                  ROSSANA           01/03/1987 32
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               33 GALLUCCI                  VINCENZO          03/08/1983 31
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               34 FORTUNA                   STEFANIA          26/12/1982 30,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               35 GERICO                    FRANCESCO         19/05/1986 30,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               36 FERRI                     ALESSANDRO        22/08/1985 30,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               37 SAGGESE                   DINO              01/04/1963 30,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               38 GRASSI                    MIRIAM            24/02/1989 30
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               39 CIVICA                    VALENTINA         02/10/1977 29,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               40 TEGLIAFILO                VIVIANA           16/04/1986 29,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               41 CIUFFREDA                 VALENTINA         13/02/1991 29
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               42 DE PALMA                  DOMENICO          20/05/1988 29
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               43 DEL MASTRO                ARCANGELA         22/07/1986 29
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               44 SPANO                     ELISABETTA        27/03/1985 29
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               45 ILGRANDE                  FEDERICA          23/09/1981 29
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               46 IAVICOLI                  NICOLA PIO        23/10/1975 29



A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               47 BISCEGLIA                 PIERBIAGIO        25/04/1964 29
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               48 LUCERA                    ULDERICA          03/03/1971 28,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               49 PIEMONTESE                NATALIA           22/09/1976 28,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               50 PALENA                    NICOLA            30/10/1981 28
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               51 DEL GIGLIO                ANNALISA          13/06/1981 28
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               52 STEFANIA                  ALESSANDRO        25/07/1989 27,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               53 STEFANIA                  LEONARDO FRANCESCO 13/10/1984 27,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               54 CAPPUCCI                  ALESSANDRO PIO    14/08/1990 27
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               55 DI GENNARO                MARIA             31/10/1970 27
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               56 TOTARO                    GIUSEPPE          11/06/1966 27
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               57 APRUZZESE                 TOMMASO           31/03/1988 26,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               58 TURI                      ADRIANA PASQUINA  27/01/1988 26,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               59 LEONE                     FRANCESCO PIO     22/12/1983 26,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               60 GUALANO                   ANGELO PIO        13/03/1979 26,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               61 TARANTINI                 ANTONIO           29/02/1964 26
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               62 RITOLI                    MARIA INCORONATA  03/10/1984 26
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               63 RUSSO                     ROBERTO           21/05/1974 26
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               64 ROSSETTI                  CRISTINA          11/08/1977 25,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               65 BARBANO                   NUNZIO            27/01/1976 25,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               66 CIPOLLETTA                DORA              04/12/1986 25,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               67 DE MUZIO                  ALEX              18/04/1988 25,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               68 NOTARANGELO               PIETRO            05/03/1975 25,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               69 FACENNA                   GIACOMO           27/07/1966 25,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               70 MARZULLO                  GERARDO           21/12/1961 24,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               71 VAIRA                     FRANCESCO SAVERIO 02/04/1971 24,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               72 SCURO                     LUIGI             22/06/1967 24,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               73 CIUFFREDA                 MICHELE           25/12/1966 24,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               74 CAPPUCCI                  BARBARA           04/12/1981 24
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               75 DI NAUTA                  MARIA LORETA      16/02/1983 24
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               76 BIANCOFIORE               MICHELE           14/08/1982 24
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               77 D'APOLITO                 LORENZO           21/10/1961 24
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               78 TEDESCHI                  SPIRIDIONE        06/07/1970 22,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               79 RICCARDO                  ANTONIETTA MARIA  21/11/1970 22
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               80 VILLANI                   CARLA             26/03/1983 22
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               81 TEGLIAFILO                MICHELE           04/03/1964 22
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               82 D'ALTILIA                 GIUSEPPE PIO      22/04/1986 21,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               83 RUGGIERI                  NATALE            06/02/1968 21
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               84 GATTA                     ANTONIO           19/07/1977 21
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               85 ERCOLINO                  LUCA STEFANO      09/04/1987 20
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               86 DI CANDIA                 MATTEO            12/05/1978 18
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               87 PERRONE                   SALVATORE         18/02/1984 0
AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        1 TRICARICO                 BARBARA           07/10/1976 77,5
AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        2 GRANATIERO                MARIA ANGELA      01/06/1966 76,5
AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        3 LA TORRE                  SILVIO            17/10/1973 49,5
AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        4 CACCAVELLA                LUCIANA MARIA     13/08/1957 47,5
AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        5 PISANI                    ALESSANDRA        22/07/1987 39
AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        6 GAGGIANO                  DANIELA           19/07/1985 36
AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        7 POLIZZOTTO                SALVATORE         22/12/1975 33
AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        8 GUIDA                     MARIANO DOMENICO  08/08/1977 31
AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        9 LI BERGOLIS VERO          MARIALIBERA       25/12/1970 23,5
AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        10 VAIRA                     ANNALINA          02/01/1985 23
AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        11 FORTE                     MATTEO            18/06/1982 15,5
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         1 LAURIOLA                  MARIA GRAZIA      12/07/1969 130
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         2 LA SCALA                  FILIPPO ANTONIO   08/10/1977 114,5
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         3 CENTRA                    ROSA              07/04/1972 113,5
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         4 PAZIENZA                  ANTONELLA         04/02/1968 113,5
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         5 DI BARI                   FILOMENA RITA     02/03/1974 111
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         6 DE LEO                    MODESTA           03/02/1979 107,5
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         7 TOTA                      DANIELA           02/11/1977 96,5
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         8 GRANATIERO                MARIA ANGELA      01/06/1966 77,5
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         9 TOTO                      FRANCESCA         05/07/1969 67
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         10 MONDELLI                  CARMELA           01/10/1983 64
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         11 TOTARO                    ANTONELLA         14/12/1982 62,5
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         12 DI BARI                   MARIA GABRIELLA   01/09/1972 55,5
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         13 LA TORRE                  SILVIO            17/10/1973 49,5
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         14 FACCIORUSSO               GREGORIO          26/06/1969 46
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         15 GIARDINO                  PASQUINA          17/07/1986 44,5
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         16 GRASSO                    ANNA PIA          07/01/1986 44
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         17 GUIDA                     GRAZIA            20/09/1978 38,5
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         18 LOMBARDI                  CARMELA           10/07/1988 37
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         19 CACCAVELLA                LUCIANA MARIA     13/08/1957 35,5
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         20 RINALDI                   ANGELA            05/08/1987 35,5
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         21 GUICCIARDINI              ANTONELLA         19/06/1986 33
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         22 GUIDA                     MARIANO DOMENICO  08/08/1977 31
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         23 LI BERGOLI                MARIELLA          11/10/1974 30
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         24 POLIZZOTTO                SALVATORE         22/12/1975 29
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         25 CIRIGNANO                 LUANA             20/04/1991 28,5
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         26 NATALE                    ANGELA            24/07/1969 26,5
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         27 DENITTIS                  SILVIA CARLA MICAE 24/01/1977 25
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         28 VAIRA                     ANNALINA          02/01/1985 23
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         29 LI BERGOLIS VERO          MARIALIBERA       25/12/1970 22,5
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         30 DI MARIA                  ANNARITA          09/08/1982 21,5
AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        1 MALERBA                   MARIA CELESTE     26/09/1976 96,5
AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        2 TOTARO                    ANTONELLA         14/12/1982 62,5
AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        3 CAMPANELLI                MARIANGELA        04/06/1972 53
AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        4 DI BARI                   MARIA GABRIELLA   01/09/1972 45,5
AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        5 GRASSO                    ANNA PIA          07/01/1986 44
AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        6 GUIDA                     GRAZIA            20/09/1978 38,5
AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        7 LOMBARDI                  CARMELA           10/07/1988 37
AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        8 GIARDINO                  PASQUINA          17/07/1986 36
AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        9 DI MARIA                  ANNARITA          09/08/1982 21,5
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          1 CAMPANELLI                MARIANGELA        04/06/1972 53
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          2 DESTINO                   MARCO             19/10/1984 56,5
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          1 CAMPANELLI                MARIANGELA        04/06/1972 53
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          2 DESTINO                   MARCO             19/10/1984 56,5
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          1 CAMPANELLI                MARIANGELA        04/06/1972 53
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          2 DESTINO                   MARCO             19/10/1984 56,5
AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         1 GUICCIARDINI              ANTONELLA         19/06/1986 33


